
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

60

34

46

12

43

33

18

Name

Geoff Sykes

Brad McClure

Doug Makishima

Dave Brown

Tim Barber

Ali Arsham

John Klusendorfq

Class

GT

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

Best Tm

2:09.967

2:11.055

2:12.037

2:13.912

2:14.725

2:15.567

2:16.116

Diff

1.088

2.070

3.945

4.758

5.600

6.149

In Lap

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Make

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Mazda

Hyundai

Mitsubishi

Sponsor

"Replay HD

Gogogear.com/UTI/BTM Motorwerkes

TNI Racing/Performance Tecnic

Hawk, Works, Comp Clutch

TNI Racing/Performance In-Frame Tuning

Gogogear.com/UTI/BTM Motorwerkes

Delyse Nash and Associates/Hill Road Vineyards

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 4

Qualifying

USTCC Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:29:35

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

6/23/2013 10:30 AM

Overall Grid


