NASA Utah - Round 4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Qualifying

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

USTCC Qualifying

6/23/2013 10:30 AM

Qualifying started at 10:29:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap Make	Sponsor
1	60	Geoff Sykes	GT	2:09.967		1 BMW	"Replay HD
2	34	Brad McClure	TC	2:11.055	1.088	1 BMW	Gogogear.com/UTI/BTM Motorwerkes
3	46	Doug Makishima	TC	2:12.037	2.070	1 BMW	TNI Racing/Performance Tecnic
4	12	Dave Brown	TC	2:13.912	3.945	1 BMW	Hawk, Works, Comp Clutch
5	43	Tim Barber	TC	2:14.725	4.758	1 Mazda	TNI Racing/Performance In-Frame Tur
6	33	Ali Arsham	TC	2:15.567	5.600	1 Hyundai	Gogogear.com/UTI/BTM Motorwerkes
7	18	John Klusendorfq	TC	2:16.116	6.149	 Mitsubishi 	Delyse Nash and Associates/Hill Road

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director